

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM: SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.**

**DATE : 16<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER, 2020.**

**P. C. :-**

. Due to paucity of time, the following matter shown on today's board are adjourned to **08/01/2021**. Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Petition No.</b>
33	WPST/97685/2020 with WPST/97519/2020 with WPST/97599/2020 with WPST/97682/2020
34(OS)	WP(L)/6964/2020
35(OS)	WP(L)/7055/2020
38	WPST/94708/2020

**(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)**